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Survey Results: Training Options

I Survey Info - This survey was sent on behalf of FlashVote Research to the FlashVote community for 3CMA Chicago, IL.

These FlashVote results are shared with local officials

Applied Filter: Response Time (hours) Started:
Mai 24, 20623 8:37am PDT
All Responses Ended:
Participants for Mar 31, 2023 8:40am PDT
TOtal ﬁlter' Target Participants:

All 3CMA Chicago

Participants 9

6 1320273441485562697683909710211182532394553606174

Q1 Which ONE is the biggest issue in your community right now, if any?

(9 responses)

Options Votes (9)
Housing 11.1% (1)
Policing/Crime 22.2% (2)
Homelessness 11.1% (1)
Climate/Environmental Sustainability 11.1% (1)
We don't have any issues, everything is great 11.1% (1)
Our biggest issue is: 33.3% (3)
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Economic Development
probably poverty

Economic Development- bring business to the city

Q2 Which of the following topics would you be interested in learning personally, if any?
(Choose all that apply)

(8 responses)

Options Votes (8)


https://www.flashvote.com/

Options Votes (8)

Four myths about public engagement that almost everyone believes 50.0% (4)
How to write good survey questions to get the data you need 50.0% (4)
Which engagement tools do you need for which data - and which ones can waste your time 62.5% (5)
How to get your colleagues to ask you for fewer things but get more value from what you do 37.5% (3)
When public input isn't a good representation of the public - and why 62.5% (5)
None of these sound that helpful to me 0.0% (0)
What I'd really like to know is: 0.0% (0)
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Q3 Which of the following things do you wish your colleagues or elected officials understood
better? (Choose all that apply, if any)

(8 responses)

Options Votes (8)

When public input isn't a good representation of the public - and why 75.0% (6)

How to get the public to make public comment shorter and more useful 37.5% (3)

What is the job of an elected official (and what is not their job) 50.0% (4)

How to consistently make decisions that best serve the public 75.0% (6)

Other: 0.0% (0)
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Q4 Which days and times are generally the best for attending a live Zoom training? (Choose all
that apply)



(8 responses)

Options Votes (8)
Monday or Friday 25.0% (2)
Tues, Wed or Thurs 62.5% (5)
Mornings 8 to 11am 37.5% (3)
Midday 11am to 2pm 12.5% (1)
Afternoons 2pm to 5pm 37.5% (3)
None of these, I'd prefer a recording 25.0% (2)
The best day/time for me would be: 0.0% (0)
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Q5 Thanks for your input! If you have any other comments or suggestions you can provide
them here:

(0 responses)

There are no responses for this question.
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